
All charges include GST Effective date: 1 September 2023

Weiti Boating Club - Schedule of charges

Description Base price Selling UnitCategory Multihull

Cradle hire $5.00 DailyHard Stand

Hard Stand  1st 8 Weeks $2.50 Daily/Metre4.12

Hard Stand  > 8 Weeks $3.50 Daily/Metre5.25

Shed Charge 1st 8 Weeks $28.05 Daily

Shed Charge > 8 Weeks $37.40 Daily

Yard Movement $55.00 Each

Haul Out $250.00 EachHaul Out 375.00

Family membership - 01/09/2023 to 31/03/2024 $273.10 AnnualMembership

Senior membership - 01/09/2023 to 31/03/2024 $198.98 Annual

Associate membership - 01/09/2023 to 31/03/2024 $79.05 Annual

Family entrance fee (non refundable) $261.49 One-off

Senior entrance fee (non refundable) $209.19 One-off

Associate entrance fee (non refundable) $71.73 One-off

Mooring Levy $560.18 One-offMoorings

Moorings < 9.4 mtre - 01/08/2023 to 31/07/2024 $1,183.09 Annual

Moorings >9.4 metre - 01/08/2023 to 31/07/2024 $126.18 Annual/Metre

Mooring Sublet - member $0.62 Daily/Metre

Mooring Sublet - non member $1.04 Daily/Metre

Trailer Park - 01/08/2023 to 31/07/2024 $1,025.33 Annual

Work Berth - 1/2 day $10.50 1/2 day

Work Berth - full day $21.00 Full day

B&T Series $50.00 Per seriesSailing

Cruising Series $100.00 Per series

SHS Male / Female $25.00 Per series

SHS-Single handed $25.00 Per series

Winter Series $100.00 Per series

Day entry $17.00 Per race
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Other fees Other fees - non member

Prices can change without notice. 

* Non member rate is double base price 
unless specified otherwise.

* Multihull price is base price unless specified 
otherwise.Club pennants 35.00

Club Key 25.00

Grids - non member 31.50

Mast Gantry - non member 30.00

Ramp Fees - non member 5.00


